Stal INOX AISI 316L      Stainless steel AISI 316L
CEI EN 61386 - 1 2008
Patent nr  0000272245
IMQ n°CA02.00380
CEI EN 61386 - 1 2008
Patent n°0000272245
IMQ n°CA02.00380
Kompatybilność z rurami ze stali nierdzewnej STDX.

Suitable for
Certyfikaty
Approvals
Kod Certyfikaty
NW
ø rury
STDX
B
mm
L
mm
OD1
mm
Opakowanie
standard
FIG16X316 16 14 42 23 20
FIG20X316 20 18 42 27,6 20
FIG25X316 25 22,5 44 32,6 20
FIG32X316 32 29,5 47 39 10
FIG40X316 40 37,5 57,5 50 5
FIG50X316 50 47,5 57,5 59,7 2
REF.
Part N.
Approvals
NW
 ø STDX
 pipe
B
mm
L
mm
OD1
mm
Packing
unit
OD1
NW
B
L
SERIA FI - Wzór opatentowany
FI SERIES - Design patented
FIG...X316 - Szybkozłączka INOX AISI 316L  ( z ciągłością elektryczną)
FIG...X316 - Stainless steel AISI 316L sleeve pipe fittings for STDX pipes with metallic continuity - IMQ
Szybkozłączka INOX AISI 316L
Stainless steel AISI 316L self-locking quick fittings
FIG...X316